Winster Outdoors, 36-37 PDH Industrial Estate, Neachells Lane, Willenhall,
West Midlands, WV13 3SF, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1902 606010 Fax: +44 (0) 1902 606020
Designed and Produced by Dialhouse Tel: 024 7660 3030 www.dialhouse.co.uk
Second Edition 0210
Email: sales@winsteroutdoors.co.uk 3www.winsteroutdoors.co.uk Tel: 01902 6060102
WELCOME... CONTENTS

•
CONTRACTORS
Order Code Size Weight (kg) x2
T1904FP 1/4" (TYPE 19) 0.52
T1906FP 3/8" (TYPE 19) 0.68
T1908FP 1/2" (TYPE 19) 0.102
Order Code Size Weight (kg) x2
T1905HTP 5/16" (TYPE 19) 0.50
T1906HTP 3/8" (TYPE 19) 0.58
T1908HTP 1/2" (TYPE 19) 0.66
Order Code Size Weight (kg) x2
T1904MP 1/4" (TYPE 19) 0.52
T1906MP 3/8" (TYPE 19) 0.60
T1908MP 1/2" BSP (TYPE 19) 0.92
Order Code Size Weight (kg) x2
T1904MC 1/4" (TYPE 19) 0.240
T1906MC 3/8" B (TYPE 19) 0.252
T1908MC 1/2" (TYPE 19) 0.274
Order Code Size Weight (kg) x2
T1905HTC 5/16" (TYPE 19) 0.244
T1906HTC 3/8" (TYPE 19) 0.242
T1908HTC 1/2" (TYPE 19) 0.250
Order Code Size Weight (kg) x2
T1904FC 1/4" BSP (TYPE 19) 0.242
T1906FC 3/8" BSP (TYPE 19) 0.246
T1908FC 1/2" BSP(TYPE 19) 0.272
These fittings are
compatible with
any Type 19 NEW
NEW